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M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYSTH)

UPC

0

47700725716

ORDER

M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYSTH

UPC

477

0

SERIAL NO.
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25716

7

20716

0725716

GBS

90060
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M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYSTEM) ~
BOLT ACTION CENTERF = _
20° BARREL 750 MAT0 s==o= |ORDER NO. 2 571 6
INSTUCTION BOOK {:g :E§§§ BARREL LEN GTH 24“
" o c==o=>3 | CAPACITY 6
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=
== (6590060
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INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS

GUNsEraL (- ESO0cL0

OP # OPERATION NAME READINGS _DATE__INJTIAL
410 | SERIALIZE BOLT HANDLE Y2, | K1
420 ASSEMBLE ACTION 2| ETL
430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK §24.06] BD
440 PROOF _ F24-0h| TR
460 CHECK HEADSPACE §-24-0b| TRiJ:
470 DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION
480 | MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION s fwwde 7//%%1'* Lé%éé
490 MAGNAFLUX BOLT
500 ROLLMARK CALIBER Ut0o | o)
510 DRILL AND TAP .

SIGHT HOLES Gi-eb | Thil
520 GOFF BLAST BBL / REC 9-5-0i] (A

530 & APPLY COATINGS

540 (BARREL ACTION)
(BOLT)

560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION
A) CLEAN INSIDE OF
BOLT ASSEMBLY
B) INSPECT REAR FIRING
PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER

~0
X
S
[O
/‘7\ '

IN BOLT HEAD FACE )7<
C) INSPECT EJECTOR

HOLE FOR CHAMFER Vit %
D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY ALt [ LT
E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL

TO MIN. SETTING AND
STAKE |2.50 LBS +/-.5 LBS l

F004 REV 5/2006
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] VI

UL INRATIUVIN INANVIL

Nl 1WA

2 LBS MIN V -
560 |F) SAFETY ON FORCE | 10 LBS MAX Rl CE— Ghashop| 457
CONT.
o < — ~ , ;
G) SAFETY OFF FORCE | 2LBSMIN | P R % AV
H) TRIGGER PULL TEST
AND RETAINABILITY
) o - e/ -~ Vs
1) FIRING PIN INDENT 2 ORE RS 220 %)%& Vo
J) ASSEMBLE STOCK Gt | T
K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL
STUDS J0-7-¢¢ //,}*5'/;)/(( ]
L) ATTACH FRONT AND ol P
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S [t |~
ALIGNMENT A e O e
N) DETACH FRONT AND
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE o w27
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER [T =~
640 & | FUNCTION TEST AND ASS FAIL
650 | TARGET PASS FAIL Ve /S 06| TRE
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION /
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION Ny, //
A
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION //? \
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION \
i
Sl J
660 |INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO / s/t
670 |FINAL INSPECTION e
A) HEADSPACE 9700\ 57° AQ
+/- 5LBS )
MiIN 2.50 LBS o — - ; . ; g £
B) TRIGGER PULL MAX 4.0 LBS H,5 J5¢ 53 244' RE0 Ci‘/@"(iﬁ [(\%‘l‘
C) FUNCTION -7 fcévS//’fQ
690 |PACK 2ol | K
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_AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS

9-12¢ b

2.50LBS  (plus or minus 0.50 LBS) DATE
20018 (plus or minus 100 L9 rester_ R.©
2.50 LBS [2.50 LBS AFTER 50| FINAL TEST & TO RESET
INITIAL CYCLES 2.50 LBS COMMENTS
PULL #1] 5. 5O 2.2 248
puLL #2] . DY 2.5 NI
puLL #3] )29 <2 31 2571
PULL #4| D O 229 25|
puLL#s|) (L & 24| 2§
tota|/ Y [L55 25
AVERAGE| /4 231 20 5
3.00 LBS [3.00 LBS AFTER 20
INITIAL CYCLES COMMENTS
puLL#1]3 3 3i7
puLL#2| 3/ 313
puLL#3| )G 30y
puLL #4| 402 352
puLL #5] 29 309
TOTAL} /G /3 EX%d
AVERAGE] 30 9 Jo0%
4.00 LBS [4.00 LBS AFTER 20] MAX SETTING GREATER RESET 70 4 LBS FOR
INITIAL CYCLES THAN 4 LBS TARGET & ACCURACY
PULL#| Y & L) 22 Hos”
puLL #2] 3979 Yo 2 391
puLL#3| a3 Y | Haao
puLL#4| 3G P 398 395
puLL #5| 46 | 399 397
ToTALRG60 | 20.22 17.99
AVERAGE| 4 Hod 39 %)

EVALUATION RECORD - M-24 TRIGGER ASSEMBLY
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: G6590060._ 0
FILE DATE AND TIME: 09/16/2006 01:55

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES

The
The
The
The
The
The
The
The
The

Average
Average
Average
Average
Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance

X Centroid of the Five Target Set:

Y Centroid of the Five Target Set:

Point of Impact of the Five Target Set:

Mean Radius of the Five Target Set:
from POA to Centroid Target #1:

from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1:
from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1:
from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1:
from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1:

.095
.087
.129
.854
.103
.102
.215
.197
.131

OCOOOOOOOO
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6590060._ 0O POINT# X Y

TARGET NUMBER: 1 1: 0.785 0.511

FILE DATE: 09/16/2006 2: 1.448 -0.741

FILE TIME: 01:55 3: -0.045 -0.686
4: 0.057 -0.195

X CENTROID: 0.003 5: -0.310 -0.210

Y CENTROID: 0.103 6: -0.694 -0.258

POA TO CENTROID: 0.103 7: -0.050 0.403

HORZ SPREAD: 2.142 8: -0.285 0.473

VERT SPREAD: 1.755 9: -0.414 0.719

GROUP SPREAD: 2.595 10: -0.463 1.014

MIN RADIUS: 0.303

MAX RADIUS: 1.674

MEAN RADIUS: 0.742

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 4

# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 8

# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 9

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6590060. 0

TARGET NUMBER: 2

FILE DATE: 09/16/2006

FILE TIME: 01:55

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:

MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

ORROWNMKOOO

.077
.039
.087
.045
.974
.025
.239
.681
712
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POINT# X Y
i: -0.306 1.705
2: 0.519 0.352
3: 0.324 -0.168
4. 0.064 0.283
5: 0.246 -1.269
6: -0.059 -0.793
7: -0.345 -0.415
8: -0.280 -0.087
9: -0.526 0.272

10: -0.409 0.513
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SERTAL NUMBER: G6590060. 0

TARGET NUMBER: 3

FILE DATE: 09/16/2006

FILE TIME: 01:55

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADTIUS:

MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

-0
-0
0
1
2
2
0
1
0

.160
.038
.165
.317
.319
.469
.206
.401
.816

10
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POINT X Y
1: °'0.429 1.233
2: -0.108 0.972
3: -0.496 0.631
4: -0.888 0.373
5: -0.264 0.140
6: 0.155 -0.437
7 0.128 -0.659
8: 0.336 -1.041
9: -0.419 -1.086

10: -0.475 -0.503
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6590060. O POINT# X Y

TARGET NUMBER: 4 T -1.225 1.794

FILE DATE: 09/16/2006 2: 0.016 1.217

FILE TIME: 01:55 3: 0.095 0.290
4: -0.590 0.462

X CENTROID: -0.194 5: -0.814 0.815

Y CENTROID: 0.105 6: 0.444 -0.164

POA TO CENTROID: 0.220 7 0.261 -0.324

HORZ SPREAD: 1.669 8: -0.020 -0.670

VERT SPREAD: 3.195 9: -0.014 -0.969

GROUP SPREAD: 3.391 10: -0.089 -1.401

MIN RADIUS: 0.343

MAX RADIUS: 1.979

MEAN RADIUS: 0.964

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 1

# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 6

# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 8

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6590060. 0 POINTH X Y

TARGET NUMBER: 5 o :-0.573 1.114

FILE DATE: 09/16/2006 2: -0.232 0.501

FILE TIME: 01:55 3: -0.112 0.300
4: 0.238 0.861

X CENTROID: -0.046 5: 0.463 0.135

Y CENTROID: 0.225 6: 0.296 -0.656

POA TO CENTROID: 0.229 7: 1.118 -1.155

HORZ SPREAD: 2.259 8: -0.139 -0.899

VERT SPREAD: 3.951 9: -0.378 -0.750

GROUP SPREAD: 4 .551 10: -1.141 2.796

MIN RADIUS: 0.100

MAX RADIUS: 2.795

MEAN RADIUS: 1.038

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 2

# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 5

# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 8

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE
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